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Doctoral Candidates
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Das Gupta, Amlan amlan@interchange.ubc.ca Microeconomics Development Economics Mukesh Eswaran mukesh.eswaran@ubc.ca
Phone:  (778) 231 - 7292 Development Economics Microeconomics Office:  (604) 822 - 4921
http://www.economics.ubc.ca/dasgupta/ Political Economy Political Economy

Applied Econometrics

Kendall, Chad chad.kendall@ubc.ca Finance Financial Theory Francesco Trebbi ftrebbi@mail.ubc.ca
Phone:  (778) 848 - 1260 Economic Theory Microeconomic Theory Office:  (604) 822 - 9932
http://www.economics.ubc.ca/kendall/ Experimental Economics Theoretical Asset Pricing

Experimental Economics

Ma, Jun jkma@alumni.ubc.ca Econometrics Econometrics Vadim Marmer vadim.marmer@ubc.ca
Phone:  (778) 886 - 8972 Statistics Statistics Office:  (604) 822 - 8217
http://www.economics.ubc.ca/ma/ Empirical Industrial Organization Empirical Industrial Organization

Timmins, Lori lltimmins@alumni.ubc.ca Health Economics Labour Kevin Milligan kevin.milligan@ubc.ca
Phone:  (604) 446 - 9227 Empirical Microeconomics Empirical Microeconomics (co-supervisor) Office:  (604) 822 - 6747
http://www.economics.ubc.ca/timmins/ Public Economics Health Economics

Marit Rehavi marit.rehavi@ubc.ca
(co-supervisor) Office:  (604) 822 - 5226

Tong, Guoshi tong.guoshi@gmail.com Financial Economics Financial Economics Vadim Marmer vadim.marmer@ubc.ca
Phone:  (778) 991 - 2639 Econometrics Econometrics Office:  (604) 822 - 8217
http://www.economics.ubc.ca/tong/
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Tugan, Mustafa tuganmustafa@gmail.com Macroeconomics Macroeconomics Paul Beaudry paul.beaudry@ubc.ca
Phone:  (778) 994 - 6570 Monetary Economics Monetary Economics Office:  (604) 822 - 8624
http://www.economics.ubc.ca/tugan/ International Finance International Economics

Wang, Mingzhi mingzhe.wang@alumni.ubc.ca Macroeconomics Macroeconomics Paul Beaudry paul.beaudry@ubc.ca
Phone:  (778) 882 - 5286 Monetary Economics & Monetary Economics Office:  (604) 822 - 8624
http://www.economics.ubc.ca/wang/      Finance International Finance

Xu, Jinwen jinwen.j.x@gmail.com Labour Economics Labour Economics Hiro Kasahara hiroyuki.kasahara@ubc.ca
Phone:  (604) 771 - 5896 Econometrics Econometrics Office:  (604) 822 - 4814
http://www.economics.ubc.ca/xu/ Applied Econometrics

Microeconomics
Macroeconomics
Public Economics

Zhang, Haimin haimin.zh@gmail.com Applied Econometrics Applied Econometrics Craig Riddell craig.riddell@ubc.ca
Phone:  (604) 781 - 0128 Labour Economics Labour Economics Office:  (604) 822 - 2106
http://www.economics.ubc.ca/zhang/ Economics of Immigration Econometrics

Post-Doctoral Fellow
Research Fields Teaching Fields                 Supervisor

Tschopp, Jeanne jtschop2@mail.ubc.ca Labour Economics Labour Economics Paul Beaudry paul.beaudry@ubc.ca
Phone:  (778) 238 - 7019 International Trade International Trade Office:  (604) 822 - 8624
http://www.economics.ubc.ca/jtschopp/

David Green david.green@ubc.ca
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